
Large Group Reunion: Group Investigation about the monthly theme, Read-Aloud, 
Cultural Diversity, Social Responsibility. *Thursday Show and Tell.

Directed Play:  Intentional Teaching Activities that include objectives of the 
development and learning areas such as: Cognitive, Literacy, Social Studies and Arts.

Interest Areas: During this time children learn through creative free play in the various 
learning stations throughout the classroom. 

TIME

PRESCHOOL B

7:00/7:30 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:30/6:00 pm

Meaningful Hellos and Goodbyes

Breakfast

Interest Areas - Choice Play Time

Large Group Reunion: Question of the Day

Reading - Aloud/Prewriting

Art Expression/Math in Small Groups

Park/Gym

Directed Play - Small Groups Activities

Lunch

Nap Time

Snack

Directed Play - Small Groups Activities

Large Group Reunion: Reflection of the Day

Park/Gym

Meaningful Hellos and Goodbyes

WEEKLY ActivitIES




